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Technology advancements
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Hemoglobin A1c electrophoresis 

Fractions        %          mmol/mol Cal. %        

Hb A1c
Other Hb A
Hb A0
Hb A2

Hb A1c = 5.8 %
Hb A1c = 40 mmol/mol

eAG = 119.7 mg/dL
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Pathologist

Urine protein electrophoresis  

Fraction               %                     

Albumin alpha 1 alpha 2 beta gamma
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Urine protein Immunotyping  

ELP IgG

IgA IgM

K L
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PathologistComment: IgG lambda

6,0

Transferrin isoforms electrophoresis 

Fractions        %

5-sialo 
4-sialo 
3-sialo 

CDT-IFCC 6,0 >

13,5
73,8

(0-sialo = 0,7) 

Normal<=1.7; 1.7< inconclusive <=2.0; pathological>2.0Comment: 
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MINICAP CDT, CDTIFCCMINICAP IMMUNOTYPING 
URINE

MINICAP URINEMINICAP HbA1c 
(VENOUS BLOOD)

4.02 -  4.76
0.21 -  0.35
0.51 -  0.85
0.34 -  0.52
0.23 -  0.47
0.80 - 1.35 

55.8 - 66.1
2.9 -   4.9
7.1 - 11.8
4.7 -   7.2
3.2 -   6.5

11.1 - 18.8

4.53
0.28
0.62
0.36
0.23
0.57

0.25

68.7
4.3
9.4
5.4
3.5
8.7

3.8

Fraction          % Normal  % Normalg/dL g/dL

Albumin
Alpha 1
Alpha 2
Beta 1
Beta 2
Gamma
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A/G   2.19
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Serum protein electrophoresis  

Pathologist
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Immunotyping

Comment:  monoclonal peak - IgG kappa type 

ELP IgG

IgA IgM

Pathologist
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LK

96.8 - 97.8
< 0.5

2.2 - 3.2

57.1
3.8

36.2
2.9

Fraction                              %                          Ref.  %  

Hb A
Hb F
Hb S
Hb A2

Hemoglobin electrophoresis 

Hb A

Hb F

Hb S

Hb A2
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PathologistComment: A/S heterozygous

MINICAP PROTEIN(E) 6 MINICAP IMMUNOTYPING MINICAP HEMOGLOBIN(E)
(ADULT WHOLE BLOOD)

Sample mixing Cap piercing

MINICAP Flex Piercing
 Multi-parameter instrument, 

Large test menu
• Serum & Urine Proteins Electrophoresis (SPE & UPE),  

Serum & Urine Immunotyping, Hb A1c (venous blood)
Hemoglobin electrophoresis (adult whole blood), CDT/CDTIFCC

 Analytical performances
• Based on a solid experience of more than 10,000 capillary  

electrophoresis systems worldwide

 Full automation
• Sample mixing and cap piercing capabilities on Hb A1c &  
Hemoglobin technics. Analytical superiority and enhanced results 
precision. Maximizes productivity and improve operator’s safety.

• Positive sample identification: full traceability from primary 
tube to final result

 Throughput
• 20 tests/h (SPE & UPE)

• 8 tests/h (Hb A1c & Hemoglobin)

• 10 tests/h (CDT & CDTIFCC)

 Specifications
• Small footprint

• Continuous sample loading

  Main functions of the SQL  
Client/Server database

•	Networking of all Sebia instruments

-- within a laboratory

-- between off-site locations

•	Remote validation of the results

•	Unlimited data storage

•	Web access

  Interpretation software and  
results validation

•	Intuitive and user-friendly interface

•	Multicriteria search function

•	Automatic recall of patient’s history

•	Automatic triage of the results


